o,

Date
28/10/2020
24/10/2020
31/10/2020
24/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
24/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020

25/10/2020
30/10/2020

30/10/2020

23/07/2020

Name
Tom Button
Christopher Taylor
Nathan Allan
Garry Hodges
Ted Tarrant

Danny Brown

Anthony Fairweather

Nick Banks
Stephen Pilton
John Matten
Simon Clements

Elliott Smith
Alexandra Craig

Paul Craig

David Hounsome

Gender

M

< £ £ £ £ £ £ £ L <L

<

Age
25-34
45-54
35-44
45-54
14-24
35-44
35-44
45-54
35-44
35-44
55-64

35-44
35-44

35-44

35-44

100k Leaderboard

Team Name

Team Tim
Team Tim
Team Tim

Team Tim

SSC

Solo effort

Thornbury Cycling
Club
Thornbury Cycling
Club

Team Cycling Gods

Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Time

03:11

03:11

03:18

03:24

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:56

04:02

04:15

04:17

04:21

04:21

04:22

Position
1

1

9

10

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position
for
gender

1

1

9

10

This event is kindly

sponsored by
Total Produce

Position
for age

1

1

TetalPreduce



o,

Date

26/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/10/2020
16/05/2020
04/04/2020
24/10/2020
29/10/2020
17/10/2020
31/10/2020
31/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
31/10/2020

31/10/2020

Name

Rob Townley
Stefan Lee
Ellen Thompson
Steve Scannell
Tim Fry
Thomas Bennell
Anthony Druce
Marc Newton
Mark Rogers
Paul Hurren
Jonny Freeman
Tim Freeman
Polly Freeman
Luke Cooke
Seamus Dunne
Kris Self

Phil Elstone

Gender

< L

<L £ £ £ £ £ £ £ £

-n

< Z £ L

Age

55-64
35-44
25-34
45-54
35-44
35-44
35-44
35-44
25-34
45-54
25-34
25-34
25-34
25-34
55-64
45-54

45-54

100k Leaderboard

Team Name

Canada Life

Team PMK

Bristol Grit

Bike for Mike
Bike for Mike
Bike for Mike
Bike for Mike
Bike for Mike

Team K-M-N

Route

Own Route
Cheddar
Own Route
Wye Valley
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route

Own Route

Time

04:22
04:23
04:24
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:44
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:50

04:50

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position Position for Position for
gender age
10 10 P
11 11 8
12 2 P
13 12 4
14 13 9
14 13 9
15 14 10
16 ) 11
16 15 3
17 16 5
18 17 4
18 17 4
18 3 4
18 17 4
18 17 3
19 18 6
19 18 6

This event is kindly
sponsored by
Total Produce

TetalPreduce
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Date

24/10/2020
07/11/2020
24/10/2020
28/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
24/10/2020
25/10/2020
27/08/2020
30/10/2020

25/10/2020

29/10/2020
28/10/2020
25/10/2020

23/10/2020

25/10/2020

Name

Mat Johnson
Tim Rollinson
Caroline Pinnell
lain Hunter
Sally Watson
Rachel Profit
John Harvey
Steven Harris
Jayne Giles
Viveene Heyes

Joshua Brown

Lee Anderson
Mike Paton
Annette Spear

Chris Boakes

Peggy Rickaby

Gender

Age

35-44
45-54
35-44
55-64
45-54
35-44
55-64
45-54
35-44
55-64

25-34

45-54
25-34
45-54

35-44

65-74

100k Leaderboard

Team Name

Julie's Angels

Thornbury Cycling

Club

Team Spear

Team PMK

Route

Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route
Own Route

Own Route

Own Route
Cheddar
Own Route

Own Route

Own Route

Time

04:51
04:51
05:01
CH 1P
05:07
05:08
05:12
05:20
05:21
05:30

05:30

05:32
05:33
05:34

05:38

05:46

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position Position for Position for

gender age
20 19 12
20 19 7
21 4 13
22 20 4
23 5 8
24 6 14
25 21 )
26 22 9
27 7 15
28 8 6
28 23 5
29 24 10
30 25 6
31 9 11
32 26 16
33 10 1

This event is kindly
sponsored by
Total Produce

TetalPreduce
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Date

31/10/2020
26/10/2020

28/10/2020

31/10/2020
26/10/2020
27/10/2020

27/10/2020

Name

Sam Taylor
Dave Grey

Joseph Edgard

Chris Cranch
lan Duncan
Robert Watts

Sue White

Gender

<

< £ £

Age

14-24
65-74

35-44

55-64
55-64
55-64

55-64

100k Leaderboard

Team Name Route
All Weather Own Route
Dave and two friends Own Route
Own Route

Own Route - 108
miles on Zwift

Cheddar
Own Route

Own Route

Time

05:53
05:58

05:59

06:00
06:06
07:16

07:20

W

St Peter’s
Hospice

Position Position for Position for

gender age
34 27 P
35 28 2
36 29 17
37 30 7
38 31 8
39 32 9
40 11 10

This event is kindly
sponsored by
Total Produce

TetalPreduce



